
MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2022

BARRACUDA 40 FRP

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS 2/1/2”  1 104  $4,903 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS 3”  1 120  $5,072
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS 4”  1 153  $5,701
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS 6”  1 298  $8,439 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS 8”  1 404  $23,249 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐G 2/1/2”  1 99  $4,903 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 3”  1 114  $5,072 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 4”  1 143  $5,701 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐G 6”  1 283  $8,439 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 8” 1 384  $23,249

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐S 2/1/2”  1 139  $5,358 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 3”  1 158  $5,753 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 4”  1 213  $6,521 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐S 6”  1 428  $10,006 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 8”  1 679  $26,472

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS
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MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2022

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY 2/1/2”  1 124  $4,977 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY 3”  1 148  $5,230
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY 4”  1 169  $5,899 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY 6”  1 331  $8,543
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY 8”  1 414  $24,368 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐G 2/1/2”  1 119  $4,977 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 3”  1 142  $5,230 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 4”  1 159  $5,899 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐G 6”  1 316  $8,543 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 8”  1 394  $24,368 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐S 2/1/2”  1 159  $5,552 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 3”  1 186  $5,880
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 4”  1 229  $6,651
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐S 6”  1 461  $10,404
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 8”  1 689  $26,677 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED
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MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2022

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR  MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐BA 2/1/2”  1 104  $5,687 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 3”  1 120  $5,856
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 4”  1 153  $6,485 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐BA 6”  1 298  $9,223 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 8”  1 404  $24,033 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 2/1/2”  1 99  $5,687 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 3”  1 114  $5,856 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 4”  1 143  $6,485
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐G‐BA 6”  1 283  $9,223
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 8” 1 384  $24,033 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 2/1/2”  1 139  $6,142
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 3”  1 158  $6,537 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 4”  1 213  $7,305
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐S‐BA 6”  1 428  $10,790
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 8”  1 679  $27,256 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED
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MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2022

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐BA 2/1/2”  1 124  $5,761 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 3”  1 148  $6,014 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 4”  1 169  $6,683 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐BA 6”  1 331  $9,327 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 8”  1 414  $25,152

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 2/1/2”  1 119  $5,761
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 3”  1 142  $6,014 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 4”  1 159  $6,683 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐G‐BA 6”  1 316  $9,327 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 8”  1 394  $25,152 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 2/1/2”  1 159  $6,336
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 3”  1 186  $6,664 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 4”  1 229  $7,435 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐S‐BA 6”  1 461  $11,188 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 8”  1 689  $27,461 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS
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